
2024 TARIFF Lakeside Park, North Somercotes, Near Louth, Lincolnshire, LN11 7RB 

Telephone: 01507 358428   

Email: bookings@donamottparks.com www.lakesidepark.co.uk   

FOR TOURING CARAVANS, RV’S, MOTORHOMES, CAMPER VANS AND TRAILER TENTS 

Bookings for touring caravan holidays cannot be accepted from young persons under the age of 21 years or from 

large all male or large all female groups. 

Free WiFi in the Waterfront Club, under the furnished canopy and on the Touring Park   

BANK HOLIDAYS see below for tariff on dates before or after Bank Holidays,  SUPER PITCH PER NIGHT: 

starting either Friday or Saturday minimum stay two nights at bank holidays. 

Easter Bank Holiday   Friday 29th March to Monday 1st April    £90 

Easter Holidays    Tuesday 2nd April to Saturday 13th April    £52  

Early May Bank Holiday   Friday 3rd May to Sunday 5th May    £75 

Spring Bank Holiday   Friday 24th May to Sunday 26th May    £90 

Half Term    Monday 27th May to Saturday 1st June    £50 

August Bank Holiday   Friday 23rd August to Monday 26th August    £90 

Halloween Weekends   Friday 18th October to Saturday 19th October   £60  

     Friday 25th October to Saturday 26th October   £60 

Halloween Half Term   Sunday 20th & 27th, Wednesday 23rd & 30th, Thursday 24th & 31st  £50  

LOW SEASON 15th March to 18th July and 2nd September to 29th November – excl. dates as above 

Midweek   Sunday to Thursday       £42  

Weekend   Friday & Saturday       £42  

HIGH SEASON 19th July to 31st August – excl. dates as above 

Midweek   Sunday to Thursday       £52  

Weekend   Friday and Saturday       £62  

SPECIAL OFFER ON ALL DATES – BOOK FOR A MINIMUM OF 7 NIGHTS – GET CHEAPEST NIGHT FREE 

Additional Options: 

Dogs    Per dog per night, maximum of two     £6  

Extra Persons   in excess of 5 – per person per night     £10  

Extra Cars   Per car per night       £10  

Awnings   Awnings only, tents, gazebos & pup tents not allowed   FREE  

DEPOSIT OF 25% REQUIRED – BALANCE PAYABLE 28 DAYS PRIOR TO ARRIVAL 

ALL OF OUR PITCHES ARE SUPER PITCHES, with hard standing, electric, grey waste & water hook ups with grass 

adjacent. 

NO COMMERCIAL VEHICLES UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCE 

Your booking includes Waterfront Club Membership and fishing during your stay. A charge will be made for use of the Tropicana 

Complex and Golf Course. Where able we will provide entertainment every Saturday night until 23rd November in Oscar’s 

All prices include VAT and apply to parties of up to 5 persons with a Touring caravan, motorhome or Trailer Tent. 

Tents are not accepted on our field. 


